University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 216312010016
2 216312010107
3 216311420029
4 216311730068
5 216311730133
6 216311050061
7 216324020028
8 216311730147
9 216312010072
10 216331050310
11 216317020041
12 216311710052
13 216311510047
14 216311730195
15 216321050100
16 216321040059
17 216310010052
18 216311250017
19 216319040084
20 216316060051
21 216324020140
22 216307010045
23 216328010016

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Form No.

20PHYS1037846

20PHYS1038296

20PHYS1162723

20PHYS1044251

20PHYS1009745

20PHYS1002752

20PHYS1019269

20PHYS1025340

20PHYS1036104

20PHYS1124840

20PHYS1020944

20PHYS1093447

20PHYS1116825

20PHYS1018263

20PHYS1161987

20PHYS1047035

20PHYS1061026

20PHYS1078943

20PHYS1009649

20PHYS1016529

20PHYS1018894

20PHYS1128443

20PHYS1144358

Name

TWINKLE
DAHIYA

POONAM DEVI

SANDEEP
AGGARWAL

VIDIT SINGH

GOURAV SINGH

DIVYANSH
BHARDWA)

SRISHTI
AGGARWAL

KISHAN KUMAR
MISHRA

ADITI SINGH

PANKAJ SINGH

VISHNUPRIYA
GANAGAM

TUSHAR GUPTA

SEJAL ARORA

SANKALP
SRIVASTAVA

ABANTIKA
GHOSH

SAMIKSHA ROY

JAGROOP SINGH

YESHIKA GUPTA

SACHIN
SHARMA

BHASKARJYOTI
BHATTACHARYA

MRINALINI
CHATTERJEE

SHREYA

AKHILESH
GAUTAM

Alloted

Department/College

Hindu College

Miranda House

Hindu College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Miranda House

Hans Raj College

Miranda House

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College
Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur

Khalsa College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Final
Entrance
Marks

152

141

119

118

117

115

114

113

112

112

109

109

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

106

106

106

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Combined
Rank

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

21

24

24

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

27

27

27

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

89.34

90.11

64.46

82.54
86.78

88.71

88.96

73.94

84.85

74.29

83.19

82.93

87.17

86.01

81.50

77.13

75.34

73.81

71.62

63.80

87.90

81.77

70.90

Choice

26-11-2020
04:50:02

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
24 216311010053
25 216311010120
26 216321050012
27 216311730214
28 216303010008
29 216311050010

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Form No.

20PHYS1064509

20PHYS1054777

20PHYS1048871

20PHYS1029529

20PHYS1121240

20PHYS1004322

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name
KASHISH
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

PRAJJWAL
SAXENA

NILOTPAL
CHATTERJEE

CHIRAG
BHARDWA]

SUPREETH B S

SAHIL VERMA

Alloted

Department/College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur
Khalsa College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur
Khalsa College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Final
Entrance
Marks

105

105

105

105

105

105

Combined
Rank

28

28

28

28

28

28

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

79.33

78.00

66.75

76.38

67.36

59.16

Choice

26-11-2020
04:50:02

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216315030086

2 216311010038

3 216311730042

4 216311230087

5 216319040202

6 216311010024

7 216331050258

8 216310010019

9 216331050151

10 216309010047

11 216319040265

12 216331050226

13 216312010071

14 216301010006

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20PHYS1009697

20PHYS1062354

20PHYS1037831

20PHYS1074268

20PHYS1032207

20PHYS1055410

20PHYS1037030

20PHYS1068074

20PHYS1064371

20PHYS1035076

20PHYS1088988

20PHYS1132538

20PHYS1034165

20PHYS1099027

Name

TANYA SAINI

VIDIT
GANGWAR

SHUSHANK
PRAJAPATI

ARPIT
CHOUDHARY

MANINDER
JAKHAR

AVNISH OLA

ARCHANA
GUPTA

DIVYANSHU
NAUTIYAL

ASHUTOSH
YADAV

SAYAN
SEKHAR DAS

KHUSHABU
SEERVI

VIKRAM
KUMAR
VERMA

KIRTI
MAHLAWAT

AJAYBHAI
DILIPBHAI
ZANPADIYA

Final
Alloted Entrance

Department/College Marks
Hindu College 106
Hans Raj College 106
Hans Raj College 103
Hindu College 100
Hindu College 98
Hans Raj College 98
Kirori Mal College 93
Ramjas College 91
Ramjas College 91
Kirori Mal College 91
Miranda House 91
Ramjas College 91
Kirori Mal College 90
Kirori Mal College 90

Combined
Rank

27

27

30

33

35

35

40

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

85.11

82.16

84.73

72.66

87.30

56.57

67.22

0.00

60.61

76.53

83.85

65.50

70.22

62.20

26-11-2020
04:50:02

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 216312010148
2 216319040181
3 216306040008
4 216311050042
5 216319040034
6 216321040088
7 216321060065
8 216311050078
9 216321060147
10 216321060039
11 216311010030
12 216319010104
13 216309010027
14 216328010006
15 216311710139
16 216311010109
17 216321060158

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020

Form No.

20PHYS1049943

20PHYS1041632

20PHYS1065129

20PHYS1007748

20PHYS1041721

20PHYS1034388

20PHYS1078211

20PHYS1006328

20PHYS1126200

20PHYS1101321

20PHYS1054783

20PHYS1056464

20PHYS1032498

20PHYS1038229

20PHYS1102133

20PHYS1060532

20PHYS1076239

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name

ANSHUL
SINGH

PUSHPRA)
BHARTI

AJAY ATWAL

PRADEEP
KUMAR

KAMLESH
KHATUMBRIYA

PRIYANKA
SAHA

PARTHA
HALDER

DEVESH
NIRWAN

SUBHRANIL
DAS

KOUSHIK ROY

RISHABH

KOMAL
VERMA

JYOTISANKAR
DAS

PUNIT

KSHITIZ
KUMAR

YOGESH
KATARIA

ROHIT
BISWAS

Alloted

Department/College

Miranda House

Ramjas College

Hindu College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Sri Venkateswara

College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Final
Entrance
Marks

95

74

72

72

72

72

70

69

69

68

68

68

66

66

66

Combined

Rank

38

52

53

59

61

61

61

61

63

64

64

65

65

65

67

67

67

Qualifying

Marks

%IGP

72.92

90.38

65.20

62.40

83.05

70.31

0.00

55.93

0.00

67.67

0.00

72.08

89.08

73.40

0.00

66.89

0.00

Choice

26-11-2020
04:50:02

Category
Filled by
Candidate
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 216319040055
2 216319040185
3 216318020020
4 216320010020
5 216319040130
6 216319040164
7 216319030118
8 216319040083
9 216319040238
10 216319030104
11 216307010039
12 216320010014
13 216319040019
14 216316060136

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020

Form No.

20PHYS1154043

20PHYS1128163

20PHYS1002365

20PHYS1121117

20PHYS1101396

20PHYS1092322

20PHYS1127498

20PHYS1134969

20PHYS1037494

20PHYS1158114

20PHYS1141894

20PHYS1127111

20PHYS1032980

20PHYS1059146

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Name

SWAPNIL
MEENA

NIDHI
MEENA

SOCHANNAO
MACHINAO

SADAM
HUSSAIN

PAYAL MINA

VIVEK
MEENA

SANDEEP
MEENA

AARTI
MEENA

MANISH
MEENA

MAHENDRA
MEENA

DIKSHA
KASANA

BASHARAT
AZIZ

DEEPAK
KUMAR
MEENA

RIFI
MOCHAHARI

Alloted

Department/College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Miranda House

Hindu College

Ramjas College

Sri Venkateswara

College

Ramjas College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Hans Raj College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Final

Entrance

Marks

70

67

60

59

54

50

48

47

45

44

43

43

41

Combined

Rank

63

66

73

74

78

79

83

85

86

88

89

90

90

92

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

62.52

0.00

73.69

55.14

0.00

71.03

53.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Choice

26-11-2020
04:50:02

Category

Filled by

Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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26-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020 04:50:02

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

1 216319030037 20PHYS1126943 RUDRAKSHA Kirori Mal College 105 28 0.00 2 EWS
BHARDWA)]

2 216306040067 20PHYS1137073 SAHIL Hans Raj College 99 34 66.03 2 EWS
BANSAL

3 216319010101 20PHYS1005395 AKSHITA Hans Raj College 97 36 78.31 3 EWS
JAIN

4 216311230079 20PHYS1085791 UTKARSH Ramjas College 97 36 82.42 1 EWS
JAIN

5 216331050120 20PHYS1026888 MOHIT Kirori Mal College 95 38 0.00 4 EWS
UPADHYAY

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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26-11-2020

University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020 04:50:02
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Category

Alloted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate

1 20PHYS1041632 PUSHPRAJ Ramjas College 90.38 1 SC
BHARTI
2 20PHYS1038296 POONAM DEVI Miranda House 90.11 1 EWS

3 20PHYS1037846 TWINKLE DAHIYA Hindu College 89.34 1 Unreserved

4 20PHYS1019269 SRISHTI Hindu College 88.96 1 Unreserved
AGGARWAL

5 20PHYS1002752 DIVYANSH Hans Raj College 88.71 1 Unreserved
BHARDWA]

6 20PHYS1001711 POONAM Hans Raj College 87.29 2 Unreserved

7 20PHYS1116825 SEJAL ARORA Hindu College 87.17 1 Unreserved

8 20PHYS1009745 GOURAYV SINGH Hindu College 86.78 2 Unreserved

9 20PHYS1074875 ANMOL KUMAR Hans Raj College 86.26 1 Unreserved

10 20PHYS1048629 ANSHIKA Hindu College 86.14 1 Unreserved

11 20PHYS1135146 PRIYA Hindu College 86.01 2 Unreserved

12 20PHYS1028855 SWETA SINGH Ramjas College 86.01 2 Unreserved

13 20PHYS1018263 SANKALP Kirori Mal College 86.01 1 Unreserved
SRIVASTAVA

14 20PHYS1042800 RITIK RANA Ramjas College 85.88 3 Unreserved

15 20PHYS1035669 SMILE GANDHI Ramjas College 85.63 4 Unreserved

16 20PHYS1053317 SHIVAM Sri Venkateswara College 85.63 4 Unreserved
BHARDWA|

17 20PHYS1041699 ARNAV KAPOOR Ramjas College 85.63 4 Unreserved

18 20PHYS1003774 SACHIN Ramjas College 85.50 3 Unreserved
BHARDWA|

19 20PHYS1005385 ALKA Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 85.50 6 Unreserved

Khalsa College
20 20PHYS1076837 UJJWAL TYAGI Ramjas College 85.50 2 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not

take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility

requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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26-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020 04:50:02

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate
1 20PHYS1009697 TANYA SAINI Hindu College 85.11 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer
2 20PHYS1037831 SHUSHANK Hans Raj College 84.73 1 OBC Non-Creamy
PRAJAPATI layer
3 20PHYS1042471 HARISH KUMAR Hans Raj College 84.21 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer
4 20PHYS1027921 PREETI SONI Hindu College 83.57 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer
5 20PHYS1002116 MOHD Hindu College 83.57 3 OBC Non-Creamy
ASHFAQUE layer
KHAN
6 20PHYS1062354 VIDIT Hans Raj College 82.16 2 OBC Non-Creamy
GANGWAR layer
7 20PHYS1071470 VAISHALI Kirori Mal College 82.03 5 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer
8 20PHYS1077425 ANJALI Ramjas College 82.03 4 OBC Non-Creamy
KUSHWAHA layer
9 20PHYS1013631 PRIYA YADAV Kirori Mal College 81.77 3 OBC Non-Creamy
layer
10 20PHYS1021644 SACHIN Kirori Mal College 81.65 3 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMAWAT layer
11 20PHYS1068949 RAHUL Kirori Mal College 81.51 3 OBC Non-Creamy
layer
12 20PHYS1068304 KAUSHAL Kirori Mal College 81.39 4 OBC Non-Creamy
layer
13 20PHYS1016926 ANKIT YADAV Ramjas College 81.26 3 OBC Non-Creamy
layer
14 20PHYS1057749 ROBIN Ramjas College 81.26 4 OBC Non-Creamy
layer
15 20PHYS1072618 ABHISHEK Kirori Mal College 81.13 5 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMAR layer
16 20PHYS1063526 DEVENDRA Sri Venkateswara College 80.88 5 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMAR layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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26-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020 04:50:02

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate
17 20PHYS1015565 SHWETA Sri Venkateswara College 80.88 9 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer
18 20PHYS1083719 AISHA IFTIKHAR Sri Venkateswara College 80.88 7 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 20PHYS1041721
2 20PHYS1049943
3 20PHYS1013961
4 20PHYS1042652
5 20PHYS1004676
6 20PHYS1047501
7 20PHYS1049272
8 20PHYS1007363
9 20PHYS1058513
10 20PHYS1010913

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

KAMLESH
KHATUMBRIYA

ANSHUL SINGH

KANIKA KARDAM

NEHA MONDAL

MAMTA KURREY

RISHABH KUMAR

NIKHILESH
DARIVAYA

GAURAV

SAKSHI

PARUL

Alloted

Department/College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hindu College
Hans Raj College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Sri Venkateswara College

Kirori Mal College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

83.05

72.92

71.76

71.64

71.50

71.11

71.11

70.86

69.96

69.30

26-11-2020
04:50:02

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 20PHYS1002365
2 20PHYS1056614
3 20PHYS1019708
4 20PHYS1091497

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Name

SOCHANNAO
MACHINAO

HITESH KUMAR

KANHAIYA

SIMRAN MEENA

Alloted
Department/College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College
Kirori Mal College

Sri Venkateswara College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

73.69

68.42

68.29

67.65

Choice

26-11-2020

04:50:02

Category
Filled by
Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 20PHYS1085791

2 20PHYS1073112

3 20PHYS1036506

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying
Name Department/College Marks %/GP
UTKARSH JAIN Ramjas College 82.42
APURVA Kirori Mal College 81.65
MAHAJAN
NAMAN Ramjas College 80.61
KHANDELWAL

Choice

26-11-2020
04:50:02

Category
Filled by
Candidate
EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2020 04:50:02
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